1** Model Junior High School of Athens National Technical University of Athens

COTTpérvne
' ﬁmw Abhvag

Y
Ee
H

18P, 1834 s=s

£

RTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
LEARNING SYSTEMS LABORATORY

Qo I

Integrated Content and Language via a Unified Digital Environment Integrated Content and Language via a Unified Digital Environment

Brief Online Training

Wednesday 4 November
14.00-18.00
Wednesday 11 November
14.00-17.00

KAt Co-funded by the
W Crasmus+ Programme
G of the European Union



1** Model Junior High School of Athens

14.00-14.05

14.05-14.15

14.15-14.25

14.25-14.35

14.35-14.45

14.45-14.55

14.55-15.05

15.05-15.15

Wednesday 4 November

Welcome and short introduction to the training

Include Scenarios: What are the main characteristics of an INCLUDE scenario
Basic INCLUDE concepts: Europeanity

Basic INCLUDE concepts: Transversal Skills

Basic INCLUDE concepts: CLIL

Basic INCLUDE concepts: Multimodality

Questions and Discussion

Break

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

National Technical University of Athens

Adriana Valente, CNR-IRPPS

Costis Kontogiannis1* Model Junior
High School of Athens

Adriana Valente, CNR-IRPPS

Sarantos Oikonomidis, NTUA

Kleopatra Kalogerakou, 1°* Model
Junior High School of Athens

Kostas Karpouzis, NTUA



1** Model Junior High School of Athens National Technical University of Athens

15.15-15:25 Scenario Presentation Institut Bisbe Berenauer
15:25-15:35 Discussion on the scenario g
15.35-15:45 Scenario Presentation . . e
15:45-15:55 Discussion on the scenario Istituto Comprensivo Carducci-King
15.55-16:05 Scenario Presentation . o n i
16:05-16:15 Discussion on the scenario Scoala Gimnaziala "Mircea Eliade
16.15-16.25 Scenario Presentation 1**Model Junior High School of
16.25-16.35 Discussion on the scenario Athens
16.35-16.50 Break

, , . . . st Kleopatra Kalogerakou, 1* Model
16:50-17:20 Other good practices: case studies of scenarios of the 1" year. Junior High School of Athens
17.20-17.50 Examples of Transversal Skills Sarantos Oikonomidis,NTUA

1** Model Junior High School of

17.50-18.00 Questions and Preparation for the 2" day odel Junior High School o

Athens

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union




1** Model Junior High School of Athens National Technical University of Athens

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.05

16.05-16.20

16.20-16.45

16.45-17.00

Wednesday 11 November

The INCLUDE moodle platform

. . P kevi T li, NTUA
Demonstrate how to upload a scenario and use available tools: H5P, web 2.0 tools araskevi fzouvel

Workshop: Step-by-step instructions to upload scenarios in the training section Paraskevi Tzouveli, NTUA
Creative commons Paraskevi Tzouveli, NTUA
Break

Moodle Administrative issues (NTUA) Amaryllis Raouzaiou, NTUA
The evaluation of the scenarios CNR

The evaluation of the scenarios -Complete and Light Evaluation University of Cyprus

The INCLUDE repository
How an INCLUDE scenario should be tagged in order to be uploaded to the repository  Kostis Alexandris, NTUA
How to search the repository

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union



