

INCLUDE

Integrated Content and Language via a Unified Digital Environment Integrated Content and Language via a Unified Digital Environment

Brief Online Training

Wednesday 4 November

14.00-18.00

Wednesday 11 November

14.00-17.00



Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Wednesday 4 November

14.00-14.05	Welcome and short introduction to the training	Adriana Valente, CNR-IRPPS
14.05-14.15	Include Scenarios: What are the main characteristics of an INCLUDE scenario	Costis Kontogiannis ^{1st} Model Junior High School of Athens
14.15-14.25	Basic INCLUDE concepts: Europeanity	Adriana Valente, CNR-IRPPS
14.25-14.35	Basic INCLUDE concepts: Transversal Skills	Sarantos Oikonomidis, NTUA
14.35-14.45	Basic INCLUDE concepts: CLIL	Kleopatra Kalogerakou, ^{1st} Model Junior High School of Athens
14.45-14.55	Basic INCLUDE concepts: Multimodality	Kostas Karpouzis, NTUA
14.55-15.05	Questions and Discussion	

15.05-15.15 **Break**



Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

15.15-15:25	Scenario Presentation	Institut Bisbe Berenguer
15:25-15:35	Discussion on the scenario	
15.35-15:45	Scenario Presentation	Istituto Comprensivo Carducci-King
15:45-15:55	Discussion on the scenario	
15.55-16:05	Scenario Presentation	Scoala Gimnaziala "Mircea Eliade"
16:05-16:15	Discussion on the scenario	
16.15-16.25	Scenario Presentation	1 st Model Junior High School of Athens
16.25-16.35	Discussion on the scenario	
16.35-16.50	Break	
16:50-17:20	Other good practices: case studies of scenarios of the 1 st year.	Kleopatra Kalogerakou, 1 st Model Junior High School of Athens
17.20-17.50	Examples of Transversal Skills	Sarantos Oikonomidis, NTUA
17.50-18.00	Questions and Preparation for the 2 nd day	1 st Model Junior High School of Athens



Wednesday 11 November

14.00-14.30	The INCLUDE moodle platform <i>Demonstrate how to upload a scenario and use available tools: H5P, web 2.0 tools</i>	Paraskevi Tzouveli, NTUA
14.30-15.15	Workshop: Step-by-step instructions to upload scenarios in the training section	Paraskevi Tzouveli, NTUA
15.15-15.30	Creative commons	Paraskevi Tzouveli, NTUA
15.30-15.45	Break	
15.45-16.05	Moodle Administrative issues (NTUA)	Amaryllis Raouzaïou, NTUA
16.05-16.20	The evaluation of the scenarios	CNR
16.20-16.45	The evaluation of the scenarios -Complete and Light Evaluation	University of Cyprus
16.45-17.00	The INCLUDE repository <i>How an INCLUDE scenario should be tagged in order to be uploaded to the repository</i> <i>How to search the repository</i>	Kostis Alexandris, NTUA

